Vacant Lot - Full Services

Tenant Owned

Tenant Owned

Park Owned Home

Tenant Owned

Vacant Lot - Full Services

Tenant Owned

Tenant Owned

Tenant Owned

Tenant Owned

Tenant Owned

Tenant Owned

Tenant Owned

Vacant Lot - Full Services

Tenant Owned

Tenant Owned

Tenant Owned

Tenant Owned

Tenant Owned

Tenant Owned

Vacant Lot - Full Services

Tenant Owned

Tenant Owned

Tenant Owned

Tenant Owned

Country Meadows - Rent Roll   |   Country Meadows MHC 10

C
ountry M

eadow
s M

H
C

 | Financial Analysis

C
O

U
N

TR
Y

M
EA

D
O

W
S

M
H

C

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

04 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Country Meadows MHC 12

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Scheduled Rent $222,900 $229,587

Gross Potential Income $222,900 $229,587

General Vacancy -$28,500 12.8 % -$14,250 6.2 %

Effective Gross Income $194,400 $215,337

Less Expenses $60,722 31.23 % $61,769 28.68 %

Net Operating Income $133,678 $153,568

Annual Debt Service $91,357 $91,357

Cash flow $42,321 $62,211

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.46 1.68

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $27,844 $733 $27,844 $733

Insurance $1,500 $39 $1,500 $39

Management Fee $9,720 $256 $10,767 $283

Trash $9,000 $237 $9,000 $237

Septic $2,600 $68 $2,600 $68

Water Testing $6,289 $166 $6,289 $166

Landscaping/Snow $1,000 $26 $1,000 $26

Licenses $369 $10 $369 $10

Utilities $2,400 $63 $2,400 $63

Total Operating Expense $60,722 $1,598 $61,769 $1,625

Annual Debt Service $91,357 $91,357

% of EGI 31.23 % 28.68 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Country Meadows MHC 13

GLOBAL
Price $1,350,000

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Scheduled Rent 3.00 %

PROPOSED FINANCING
Loan Type Amortized
Down Payment $405,000
Loan Amount $945,000
Interest Rate 7.50 %
Annual Debt Service $91,357
Loan to Value 70 %
Amortization Period 20 Years